Results - MANADA 50+ - Blind Partners

CLINE ROD/STEVE SHERLOCK
BILL HOFFMAN/FRED KOPPENHEFFER
TOM KING/JEFF SAUL

JOE MILLER/LARRY SPITTLER

JEFF BAYLOR/DAN TROXELL

TOM CHIAVETTA/JOHN RIORDAN
JOE LELII/TIM SCHROOP

ALVIN KNAUB/JOHN LELII

GRIERSON TOM/RANDY MELLINGER
CLINE ROD/STEVE SHERLOGK
JOE LELII/TIM SCHROOP

ALVIN KNAUB/JOHN LELII

BILL HOFFMAN/FRED KOPPENHEFFER
JOE MILLER/LARRY SPITTLER

JEFF BAYLOR/DAN TROXELL

TOM KING/JEFF SAUL

TOM CHIAVETTA/JOHN RIORDAN

Gross Score
82

87
92
94
99
100
102
106

Net Score

66
6

70

73

74

74

77

77

84

5/9/2023

1st Gross - $3.00/each

1st Net - $3.00/each

‘2nd Net - $2.00/each
3rd Net - $1.00/each

Front 9 Gold Tee

CLINE ROD/STEVE SHERLOCK
GRIERSON TOM/RANDY MELLINGER
BILL HOFFMAN/FRED KOPPENHEFFER
TOM KING/JEFF SAUL

JOE MILLER/LARRY SPITTLER

JEFF BAYLOR/DAN TROXELL

TOM CHIAVETTA/JOHN RIORDAN
JOE LELII/TIM SCHROOP

ALVIN KNAUB/JOHN LELII

Front 9 Gold Tee

GRIERSON TOM/RANDY MELLINGER
CLINE ROD/STEVE SHERLOCK

JOE LELII/TIM SCHROOP

ALVIN KNAUB/JOHN LELII

BILL HOFFMAN/FRED KOPPENHEFFER
JOE MILLER/LARRY SPITTLER

TOM KING/JEFF SAUL

JEFF BAYLOR/DAN TROXELL

TOM CHIAVETTA/JOHN RIORDAN

Gross
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36
11 9 7 9 11 7 9 11 8 82
11 10 7 11 9 8 9 8 9 82
12 11 6 9 12 6 12 10 9 87
12 12 6 10 13 9 10 11 9 92
14 9 7 8 14 9 8 13 12 94
12 11 8 13 12 10 12 11 10 99
16 12 8 11 12 10 12 9 10 100
13 13 5 13 14 8 13 13 10 102
6 12 7 12 16 8 13 11 11 106
net
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36
8 9 6 8 8 7 6 7 7 66
8 8 6 6 10 6 8 10 7 69
9 10 2 8 11 5 9 10 6 70
12 9 4 7 13 5 9 7 7 73
10 10 5 7 11 5 10 9 % 74
11 8 6 5 12 7 5 11 9 74
10 11 6 8 11 7 8 9 7 77
9 9 6 9 10 8 9 9 8 77
14 10 8 9 10 8 10 7 8 84



